
Bridgewater State University 
Travel Course: Places and Popular Culture: Travel Writing, Social Media, and 

the Wild Canadian West 
Summer 2020 

 

(subject to change) 

 

Saturday, June 27 Depart Boston to Calgary 

Sunday, June 28 
Royal Tyrell Museum 
Dinosaur Provincial Park 
Badlands 

Monday, June 29 
Royal Tyrell Museum 
Dinosaur Provincial Park 
Badlands 

Tuesday, June 30 
Royal Tyrell Museum 
Dinosaur Provincial Park 
Badlands 

Wednesday, July 1 
Calgary Stampede 
Calgary Heritage Park 
Banff 

Thursday, July 2 
Calgary Stampede 
Calgary Heritage Park 
Banff 

Friday, July 3 
Calgary Stampede 
Calgary Heritage Park 
Banff 

Saturday, July 4 Travel from Alberta to British Columbia  

Sunday, July 5 

Sunshine Valley Tashme Museum 
Japanese Canadian National Museum/ Nikkei National Museum and cultural 
center 
Jasper wilderness hike 

Monday, July 6 

Sunshine Valley Tashme Museum 
Japanese Canadian National Museum/ Nikkei National Museum and cultural 
center 
Jasper wilderness hike 



Tuesday, July 7 

Sunshine Valley Tashme Museum 
Japanese Canadian National Museum/ Nikkei National Museum and cultural 
center 
Jasper wilderness hike 

Wednesday, July 8 Depart Vancouver for Boston  

 


